

YASHASVI VIDYANIKETHAN

A SCHOOL FOR SUCCESS

(Managed by Sri G. Lakshmaiah Educational Trust ®) AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI Affin. No. 830425

Ref :

Date :

## Yashasvi Vidyanikethan Parent Teacher Association Session 2024-25

1	Manager/President	Mr. Chandrashekar
2	Secretary/Head of the School	Mrs.Mini Johny
3	Parent Representative	Mr. Shaik Mansoor
4	Parent Representative	Mrs. Tulsi
5	Parent Representative	Mrs. Mamatha
6	Teacher Representative	Mrs. Jarina Shaikh
7	Teacher Representative	Mrs. Geeta Singh
8	Teacher Representative	Mrs. Babita Puniya
9	Teacher Representative	Mrs. Sheela Roy
10	Staff Representative	Mrs. Shanthi K M
11	Staff Representative	Mrs. Jayamala

Chairman Signature

For YASKASVI VIDYANIKETHAN

**Principal Signature** 

PRINCIPAL YASHASVI VIDYANIKETHAN 1/2, Bagalur Road, Kattigenahatti, Bengaluru - 560 063.